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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

103
113
111
56
81
62
24
30
19
91
21
28
40
88
57
22
82
34
53
70

114
77
49

83
16
17
37
36
99
97
35
50
42
41
66
51
54
39
67

Place No.

FEMALE RESULTS

S Chiptim Guntime

Pace

F 24:58 25:01
F 25:38 25:42
F 27:32 27:37
F 28:38 28:44
F 28:55 29:07
F 28:55 29:09
F 28:55 29:009
F 29:46 29:57
F 30:42 30:54
F 31:31 31:46
F 29:24 31:49
F 31:47 31:58
F 31:47 31:58
F 31:47 31:59
F 31:56 32:07
F 32:07 32:18
F 32:59 33:06
F 33:48 34:03
F 33:55 34:05
F 33:58 34:15
F 34:12 34:31
F 34:13 34:31
F 34:12 34:31
F 35:07 35:18
F 36:21 36:26
F 36:22 36:31
F 36:31 36:44
F 37:25 37:28
F 38:48 38:56
F 41:07 41:20
F 42:17 42:22
F 42:17 42:22
F 38:17 43:10
F 38:17 43:10
F 45:25 45:40
F 45:27 45:41
F 45:06 49:59
F 49:54 50:00
F 50:29 50:34
F 50:31 50:35
F 50:46 50:52
F 50:47 50:54
F 51:57 52:27
F 52:16 52:29
F 52:45 52:55

O W W WO O O 0
=
a1

e e e e e e i e e e e e i e e e e S e e e e e R R e S S S
O NN P WWWWWNNRRPEPRRERRPPRPPRPOOODOOOOO OO W
o
)

Name City St Age
Mary Steffensmeier Waterloo IA 52
Kristin Stanford Waterloo IA 36
Kindal Annis Waterloo IA 14
Abby Wendland Waterloo IA 12
Morgan Ubbelohde Waterloo IA 16
Olivia Johnson Waterloo IA 23
Lori Johnson Waterloo IA 48
Tara Raymond Waterloo IA 34
Teri Trask Cedar Falls IA 52
Holly Ritter Waterloo IA 41
C Sue Hoffman Cedar Falls IA 74
Val Hoy La Porte City IA 37
Rachel Hardinger Waterloo IA 35
Carolyn Rafferty Waterloo IA 52
Melissa Hardman Cedar Falls IA 35
Janice Hopkins Spencer IA 66
Carla Lown Waterloo IA 60
Kristi Wendland Waterloo IA 43
Addison Risetter Waterloo IA 8
Lauren Hartman Parkersburg IA 25
Brooke Ullom Waterloo IA 26
Elizabeth Kayser Jesup IA 37
Rebecca Perry Waterloo IA 29
Stacey Snyder Tripoli IA 51
Lindsey Annis Waterloo IA 31
Suzanne Brown Evansdale IA 062
Allison Stuenkel Waterloo IA 15
Kathleen Niedert Hudson IA 63
Margaret Berumez Marion IA 53
Elizabeth Underwoo Waterloo IA 32
Rochelle Gilles Waterloo IA 48
Taylor Gilles Waterloo IA 15
Madelyn Knock Cedar Falls IA 11
Jessica Knock Cedar Falls IA 39
Kris Mack Waterloo IA 48
Patty Foster Waterloo IA 49
Cadence Knock Cedar Falls IA 11
Hailee Noss Waterloo IA 10
Maria Maldonado Waterloo IA 28
Cristina Maldonado Waterloo IA 25
Jennifer Seifried Waterloo IA 42
Kelly Noss Waterloo IA 46
Kritina Pickens Waterloo IA 52
Sheila Larson Waterloo IA 51
Emily Simon Waterloo IA 29
MALE RESULTS
Name City St Age
Clayton Streed Waterloo IA 15
Dean Schwickerath Readlyn IA 44
Corey Mack Waterloo IA 17

S Chiptim Guntime
M 17:44 17:47
M 19:17 19:19
M 20:05 20:06
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23
20
26
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112
94
90
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72
60
63
25
31
14

107
105
100
52
15

29

59
78
79
73
74
58
109
48
47
84

61
92
32
93
45

68
69

96

Andrew Newlon
Kevin Stafsholt
Hunter Sinclair
Jeff Ernst
Parker Engstrom
Andy Antoccio
Andy Jenkins
Cadin Herrmann
Jeff Hardman
Thatcher Hollis
Dave Riley
Chris Wendland
Dylan Mack
Josiah Wendland
Eric Johnson
Blake Hollis
Vincent Barnes
Lynn Trask
Jerry Brown
Landon Stafsholt
Benjamin Ritter
Layton Ritter
Chase Hollis
Nazee Jabbari
Jon Fields

Tony Berumez
Titobio Obitayo
Brody Schmidt
Tim Mack
Zachary Noss
Griffin Gilles
Dominick Buchan
Mark Hopkins
Brody Berumez
Ryan Risetter
Elliott Stuenkel
Mark Stuenkel
Jackson Stanford
Jason Stanford
Brady Risetter
Craig Ritland
Caydin Newman
Brenner Newman
Patrick Underwood
Brenden Berumez
Harrison Ritter
Brian Rafferty
Damian Jackson
Chris Larson
Matt Newkirk
Amir Ajdimovski
Jacob Simon
Josh Simon
Billy Clark
Bill Clark, Jr.

Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Cresco

Waterloo

West Branch

Waterloo
Evansdale

Cedar Falls

Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo

Cedar Falls

Evansdale
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
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Janesville

Waterloo
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Waterloo
Waterloo
Waterloo
Spencer
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14
41
12
56
11
41
40
11
41
14
60
50
14

50
42
47
54
62
11

11
11
36
42
41

48
12
14
12
39

38
12
45

36
10
73
11

10
11

53

41
34
26

33
11
47

EREEERREERE R R RS SRR IR R REAE LRI LRI LIS EIEIERER

21:
21:
22:
:05
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24 :
24 :
24 :
25:
25:
25:
26:
27:
27 :
29:
29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
33:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
42
45:
50:
52:
52:
52:
52:
52:
56:
57:

22

18
44
04
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16
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18
28
03
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54
06
08
32
19
23
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13
40
51
47
58
59
02
05
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12
39
51
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26
01
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58
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07
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58
12
15
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:52
:02
:07
:08
:29
: 31
: 31
:32
:33
:40
142
143
247
:50
:57
:05
:15
122
:26
146
:53
:28
:30
:53
:53
:05
112
:16
:18
:18
:19
: 20
124
129
:58
144
:53
:53
:53
:56
:56
:03
:06
:11
125
124
142
:08
: 54
:59
:59
:01
:02
: 14
:41



